Decor 787 wall 60 cm Black
With motor

Item number: 527.41.7862.2 € 900,20

EAN: 5703347523731

Decor 787 60cm in black with motor is a classic pyramid-shaped
kitchen hood with large suction surface, efficient motor and
simple and user-friendly control panel

Many people do not want an upper cabinet where the hob should
stand, and if this is the case for you, then Decor 787 is a good
choice. You can choose between the colors white, black and
stainless steel, and you can choose between 3 different widths
(60, 70 and 90 cm). Decor 787 is a neat, efficient and energy-
saving extractor hood with its Thermex «All Possibilities»
solution can be adapted to all homes regardless of exhaust and
ventilation solution, it is also available in a free-hanging model in
60 and 90 cm width. Thermex has several different external
motors that suit your mounting situation and budget. The built-in
engine can produce up to 605 m3/h and as much as 724 m3/h
when using the boost function.

Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 331
Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 48
Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 605
Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 60
Airflow with boost [m3/h] 724
Soundpower boost [dB(A)] 68
Control Soft touch

Material Black painted steel



https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP310&ProductID=PROD444&VariantID=VO97.VO92.VO95
https://thermex.eu/advice-and-guidance/all-options

Eksterne motorer

Name

External TX motor, wall
External TX Il motor, ceiling

External CKB - CAB-200, EC motor including AC/DC converter

E220S
E220P

Tilkgb af montering
Name
Aftraekstilbehgr

Name

Recirculation filter

Mini Plasmex

Thermex Plasmex® filter | - Round

Special channel, white, L: 2x1000 mm

Special channel, black, L: 2x1000 mm

Special channel, stainless, L: 2x1000 mm

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters

Hose set pvc 162 mm

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm
Tension band 8 60-215

Thermex Link

Name

Thermex Trigger Link Module

Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module
Thermex Central ventilation link @125 mm
Prolink Basic |

Prolink Plasmex |

Prolink Premium |

Number

225.19.1100.2
225.19.1200.2
225.34.3721.2
240.40.0111.0
240.40.0110.0

Number

Number

535.41.0500.9
535.21.1500.9
535.10.1000.9
537.41.1001.9
537.41.1002.9
537.41.1008.9
800.70.4162.9
800.70.7160.9
810.16.5160.9
815.16.8208.9

Number

536.99.1000.9
536.99.1150.9
536.99.1401.9
536.99.1500.9
536.99.1502.9
536.99.1504.9

Price

€683,46
€683,46
€2.778,23
€1.153,23
€1.309,48

Price

Price

€54,44
€ 607,86
€911,29
€155,24
€155.24
€392,14
€35,29
€87,70
€91,74
€24,19

Price

€231,85
€437,50
€683,46
€536,29
€1.403,23
€1.146,18


https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-motor-wall?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-tx-ii-motor-ceiling?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/external-ckb-cab-200-ec-motor-including-ac-dc-converter/yes-5
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/flat-1
https://thermex.eu/products/roof-fan-e220/oblique-1
https://thermex.eu/products/recirculation-filter-20?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/mini-plasmex?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-filter-i-round?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/special-channel-white-l-2x1000-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/special-channel-black-l-2x1000-mm-1?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/special-channel-stainless-l-2x1000-mm-3?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-162-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulated-flex-hose-oe-162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-8-60-215?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-trigger-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/central-ventilation-link/125
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-premium-i?VariantID=
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