

Decor 787 wall 60 cm Black With motor

Item number: 527.41.7862.2 € 900,20

EAN: 5703347523731

A⁺

Decor 787 60cm in black with motor is a classic pyramid-shaped kitchen hood with large suction surface, efficient motor and simple and user-friendly control panel

Many people do not want an upper cabinet where the hob should stand, and if this is the case for you, then **Decor 787** is a good choice. You can choose between the colors white, black and stainless steel, and you can choose between 3 different widths (60, 70 and 90 cm). Decor 787 is a neat, efficient and energy-saving extractor hood with its **Thermex «All Possibilities» solution** can be adapted to all homes regardless of exhaust and ventilation solution, it is also available in a free-hanging model in 60 and 90 cm width. Thermex has several different external motors that suit your mounting situation and budget. The built-in engine can produce up to 605 m3/h and as much as 724 m3/h when using the boost function.



Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 331

Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 48

Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 605

Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 60

Airflow with boost [m3/h] 724

Soundpower boost [dB(A)] 68

Control Soft touch

Material Black painted steel

Eksterne motorer

Name	Number	Price
External TX motor, wall	225.19.1100.2	€ 683,46
External TX II motor, ceiling	225.19.1200.2	€ 683,46
External CKB - CAB-200, EC motor including AC/DC converter	225.34.3721.2	€ 2.778,23
E220S	240.40.0111.0	€ 1.153,23
E220P	240.40.0110.0	€ 1.309,48

Tilkøb af montering

Name	Number	Price	
------	--------	-------	--

Aftrækstilbehør

Name	Number	Price
Recirculation filter	535.41.0500.9	€ 54,44
Mini Plasmex	535.21.1500.9	€ 607,86
Thermex Plasmex® filter I - Round	535.10.1000.9	€ 911,29
Special channel, white, L: 2x1000 mm	537.41.1001.9	€ 155,24
Special channel, black, L: 2x1000 mm	537.41.1002.9	€ 155,24
Special channel, stainless, L: 2x1000 mm	537.41.1008.9	€ 392,14
flex hose. Ø 162 mm per meters	800.70.4162.9	€ 35,29
Hose set pvc ø162 mm	800.70.7160.9	€87,70
Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose Ø 162 mm	810.16.5160.9	€ 91,74
Tension band 8 60-215	815.16.8208.9	€ 24,19

Thermex Link

Name	Number	Price
Thermex Trigger Link Module	536.99.1000.9	€ 231,85
Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module	536.99.1150.9	€ 437,50
Thermex Central ventilation link Ø125 mm	536.99.1401.9	€ 683,46
Prolink Basic I	536.99.1500.9	€ 536,29
Prolink Plasmex I	536.99.1502.9	€ 1.403,23
Prolink Premium I	536.99.1504.9	€ 1.146,18